

Diverse produse fabricate si articole conexe

I.D.: 68199853

Data publicarii	14.04.22	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.887,88 RON - 5.887,88 RON

Descriere: 1.ochelari 4bucx8.4025=33.61ron 2.ochelari 1bucx16.39=16.39ron 3.manusa 1 bucx3.78=3.78ron 4.foarfeca crengi 1bucx162.18=162.18ron 5.lama 35cm 2bucx126.05=252.10ron 6.lant 25ps 4bucx42.0175=168.07ron 7.pila 4 4bucx7.5625=30.25ron 8.bujie 2bucx20=40ron 9.maner 2bucx8.4050=16.81ron 10.filtru aer 2bucx25.21=50.42ron 11.piulita 6bucx10.0833=60.50ron 12.autocut 10bucx100.84=1008.40ron 13.cutit cu dinti vidia 4bucx243.6975=974.79ron 14.filtru aer 6 bucx29.4117=176.47ron 15.bujie 4bucx16.8075=67.23 ron 16.fir 3 5 bucx163.8650=819.33ron 17.ulei amestec 20 bucx37.8150=756.30ron 18.ham sthil fs360 1bucx197.48=197.48ron 19.palpator 6bucx22.6883=136.13ron 20.autocut cu fir 10bucx5.8820=58.82ron 21.disc ferestrau 4bucx21.8475=87.39ron 22.filtru aer 6bucx8.4033=50.42ron 23.bujie 4bucx10.085=40.34ron 24.palpator 6bucx8.4033=50.42ron 25.secure pt crepat 4bucx130.2525=521.01ron 26.foarfeca gard viu 2bucx54.62=109.24ron
